
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

29 
0 

23 
13 
18 
24 
03 

2 
12 
22 
47 
88 
97 

Name 

Dominic Martinolich 
Scotty B White 
Greg Anthony 
Steve Goldman 
Shek Fai Edgar Lau 
Chris Alliegro 
Kevin Smith 
Marvin Epps 
Michael Lewis 
Casey McLoed 
Mikhail Butenko 
Tim Adolphson 
Pratt Cole 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

AS 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

T1 

Best Tm 

1:14.379 
1:16.916 
1:18.319 
1:18.438 
1:20.824 
1:21.444 
1:25.663 
1:29.246 

Diff 

2.537 
3.940 
4.059 
6.445 
7.065 

11.284 
14.867 

Best Speed 

95.688 
92.532 
90.875 
90.737 
88.058 
87.388 
83.084 
79.748 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

10 
5 
8 
5 

10 
9 

11 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Group 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Home Town 

Sister, OR 
Hillsboro OR 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/16/2021 11:50:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Barbara Archer 

Race Director:  Mike West 

Chief Steward:  Jeff Neiss 

Sanction:  #21-ST- 20463 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA SuperTour 

GRP 4  AS GT1 GT2 GTX PX T1 

Grp 4 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:50:11 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/16/2021 10:50 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
2021 Portland Int'l Raceway


