

## Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 2021 Portland Int'l Raceway



Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA SuperTour

Sorted on best lap time

GRP 4 AS GT1 GT2 GTX PX T1

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles

Grp 4 Qualifying 2

5/16/2021 10:50

Qualifying started at 10:50:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Group	Home Town
1	29	Dominic Martinolich	GT1	1:14.379		95.688	10	4	
2	0	Scotty B White	GT2	1:16.916	2.537	92.532	5	4	
3	23	Greg Anthony	GT2	1:18.319	3.940	90.875	8	4	
4	13	Steve Goldman	GT1	1:18.438	4.059	90.737	5	4	
5	18	Shek Fai Edgar Lau	T1	1:20.824	6.445	88.058	10	4	
6	24	Chris Alliegro	T1	1:21.444	7.065	87.388	9	4	Sister, OR
7	03	Kevin Smith	AS	1:25.663	11.284	83.084	11	4	Hillsboro OR
8	2	Marvin Epps	GT2	1:29.246	14.867	79.748	7	4	
9	12	Michael Lewis	GT1			-	0	4	
10	22	Casey McLoed	AS			-	0	4	
11	47	Mikhail Butenko	AS			-	0	4	
12	88	Tim Adolphson	GT1			-	0	4	
13	97	Pratt Cole	T1			-	0	4	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Barbara Archer

Orbits

Race Director: Mike West
Chief Steward: Jeff Neiss
Sanction: #21-ST- 20463
Printed: 5/16/2021 11:50:54 AM

